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2019 Teaching Staff email addresses 
Joshua Ambrose jambros1@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Sophie Arthur sarthur1@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Belinda Bremner bbremner@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Richard Clark rclark@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Lauren Connor lburke@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Mary Davison mdavison@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Jennifer Devney jdevney1@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Kellie Downes kdownes@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Brooke Drogmuller bdrogemu@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Nerida Finlayson nfinlayson@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Courtney Gemmell cgemmell@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Alana Goldman agoldman@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Shelley Humphries shumphries@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Jessica Hurcum jwilks@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Karen Jagers kjagers@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Ellie Johnson ejohnson@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Anne  Johnston ajohnsto@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Cath Keen ckeen@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Stuart King sking3@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Phoebe Lam wlam@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Jonathan McCallum jmccallu@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Phoebe McGrath pmcgrath@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Peter McKenzie pmckenzi@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Katie McMeniman kmcmenim@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Isabelle Moore imoore1@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Catherine Moylan cmoylan@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Tony O'Donnell aodonne2@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Helen O'Neill honeill@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Pamella O'Neill poneill@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Georgina Russ gruss@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Melissa Schweitzer mschweit@arm.catholic.edu.au 

Anna Seccombe acoles@arm.catholic.edu.au 
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